SGM61430/SGM61431
4.5V to 36V Input, 3A, Synchronous
Step-Down Converters
ADVANCE DATASHEET
SG Micro Corp
JUNE 17, 2021
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

JUNE 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM61430 SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61430XPS8G/TR
SGM
61430XPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM61431 SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61431XPS8G/TR
SGM
61431XPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000